Circuit of the Americas ﬁ

Pirelli GT4 America SprintX

GT4 America

QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL —_

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR/ENTRY TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 71 Siver 1 I\l\llllgdr:gILPJ?ElgA%gt?l\lr(s)g?;t:icolai ELGHANAYAN (USA) KT CBow 2:17.227 5 5 144.62
2 AT POAM L Tt (USA) f Jason HART (USA) Porsche 713 Cayman GT4 247373 4 5 0446 0146 144.47
336 Sher 2 e Cn et ANDRETTI (USH Mclaren 5705 GT4 217765 5 5 0538 0392 144.06
4 14 am L R ceon 158  Michael MCGRATH (USA) AudiRBLMS GT4 217963 6 6 0736 0198 143.85
5 91 POAN 2 heruaron Lk / vesio KOZAROV (USH AstonlartinVentageGT4 518215 6 6 09088 0252 14359
6 21 PoAm 3 e e O e (USH AstnMarinVantageGT4 18395 5 & 1168 0.180 143.40
737 POAN 4 Gl BELLUARDO (USA) / Jan HEVLEN (BEL) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2118580 5 5 1353 0.185 143.21
8 25 SWer 3 Cum U0 (LS Tim BARBER (US) BIW M4 GT4 218716 6 6 1489 0136 143.07
9 38 *sier 4 §§m§§tﬁ‘a”?m (USA) / Jon MILLER (USA) BIW M4 GT4 2:18967 4 6 1740 0251 142.81
10 7 Am 2 o o (USA)  Zac ANDERSON (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 219271 4 5 2044 0304 142.50
1119 PoAm 5 e oA o Ero0GHE (USA) BIW 4 GT4 2119284 6 6 2057 0013 142.49
1222 PoAm 6 i mAO (o) ka WITTMER (CAN BUWM4 GT4 219377 6 6 2450 0093 142.39
13 54 ProAm 7 e oo Seroen BLEEKEMOLEN (N0L) Porsche Cayman CS MR 2:19.440 5 6 2213 0063 142.33
14 3 am S o EENAN (USA) I Dan ROGERS (USH) McLaren 570s GT4 2:20025 4 4 2798 0585 141.73
15 34 POAN B et psaor (Usk) | Chisian SEVHCZAK (USH Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:20068 5 6 2841 0043 141.69
16 15 PoAN O g seiU% { Kenon KOCH (USH Aston Martin Vantage GT4 2:20179 5 5 2952 0111 14158
17 63 POAN 10 porsieaod (USh) /Waren DEXTER (USH Ginetta G55 2:20217 6 6 2990 0038 141.54
18 B2 PioAm L1 e A KER IR (USA) /il AUBERLEN (USH BUW M4 GT4 220752 5 5 3525 0535 141.00
19 2 ProAm 12 e e Ancrew DAVIS (US) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2:20788 6 6 3561 0036 140.96
20 30 PoAm 13 EohOee e e C00PER (USH McLaren 5705 GT4 221209 5 6 4072 0511 140.45
21 46 Sher 5 pomn onite (USA)/ ohn DUBETS (USA) Porsche Cayman CS MR 2:21.800 5 5 4573 0501 139.96
22 77 Am b R (USA)  Anthony GERACI (USA) McLaren 570s GT4 2:23196 5 5 5969 1396 138.59
23 33 ProAm 14 o oALTON (USK)  Patick GALLAGHER (USH Aston Martin Vantage GT4 2:23775 4 5 6548 0579 138.04
248 POAN 15 G e s | Andy LEE (USH Audi RBLMS GT4 2:24209 6 6 6982 0434 137.62
25 17 Am s 1RC ;ﬂgpﬁ%&gﬁgﬁ Derek DEBOER (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 2:31188 6 6 13961 6979 131.27
26 28 % Sier 6 iy aOER (AN Hany GOTTSACKER (USH BHW e T4 2140033 2 6 22806 8845 124.01

QUALIFYING LAPTIME (120.0% of 2:17.227) = 2:44.672
TRG - The Racers Group Porsche 718 Cayman GT4
27 23 poiam 16 G LYONS (USA) / Spencer PUMPELLY (USA) 1

Classic BMW BMW M4 GT4
28 26  proiam 17 j0nn RADER (USA) / Toby GRAHOVEC (USA)

Circuit of the Americas

Weather / Track : Drizzle / Dry Circuit Length = 5.513 km

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 08:50 Flag 09:10 End: 09:16

Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 09:40 Saturday, March 7, 2020
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Circuit of the Americas ﬁ’

Pirelli GT4 America SprintX GT% Amerk
QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL —
IRELLI

No. 38 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 28 - 3 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Circuit of the Americas

Weather / Track : Drizzle / Dry Circuit Length = 5.513 km

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 08:50 Flag 09:10 End: 09:16
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